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ESAME EMOCROMOCITOMETRICO

GLOBULI BIANCHI
GLOBULI ROSSI

EMOGLOBINA

HT

M.C.V.
M.C.H.
M.CH.C.
PIASTRINE
M.P.V.
NEUTROFILI
LINFOCITI
MONOCITI
EOSINOFIL
BASOFILI

Esito
5690
5350000

16.1

46.5

86.9
30.1
34.6
203000
*11.3
62.6
23.6
10.5
2.8
0.5
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U.M.

K/ul
M/ul

g/l
%

fl

pg
o/dl
K/ul
fl

%
%
%
%
%

Range

UuomMO
DONNA
UuomMO
DONNA
UuoOMO
DONNA

Validato da Dr. Stefano Franceschini

MINIMO
4000
4400000
4000000
14.0
122
40.0
37.7
80.0
27.0
318
142000
7.0
37.0
20.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

MASSIMO
10000
5500000
5200000
181
16.0
53.7
50.7
97.0
31.2
354
424000
11.0
80.0
45.0
12.0
7.0

25

il 30/01/2018



